
2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae

Sunday 10 June 2018

Results

Category: Poomsae - junior - P20 Female - Competitors: 1

1st 31 DJUKIC, ANJA SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM SRB

Category: Poomsae - junior - P20 Male - Competitors: 1

1st 32 RANKOVIC, TOMISLAV SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM SRB

Category: Poomsae - junior - P31 Male - Competitors: 1

1st 23 PARIKIAN, ILIA RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATI RUS

Category: Poomsae - junior - P32 Female - Competitors: 1

1st 39 MELNYK, OKSANA UKRAINE PARA TAEKWONDO NATI UKR

Category: Poomsae - junior - P34 Female - Competitors: 2

1st 41 TSAPTSINA, IVANNA UKRAINE PARA TAEKWONDO NATI UKR

2nd 38 MYHULKO, DARIIA UKRAINE PARA TAEKWONDO NATI UKR

Category: Poomsae - Over 30 - P20 Female - Competitors: 4

1st 16 SIWKO, ANNA POLAND NATIONAL TEAM POL

2nd 17 KMIEC, AGNIESZKA POLAND NATIONAL TEAM POL

3rd 6 SAMBOL, BISERKA CROATIAN PARA TEAM CRO

3rd 18 MENDEL, DOMINIKA POLAND NATIONAL TEAM POL

Category: Poomsae - Over 30 - P20 Male - Competitors: 5

1st 20 STRUMPF, ANDRZEJ POLAND NATIONAL TEAM POL

2nd 7 KOMORCEC, MARIO CROATIAN PARA TEAM CRO

3rd 5 VUJCIC, DOMAGOJ CROATIAN PARA TEAM CRO

3rd 9 KRESIC, ZDRAVKO CROATIAN PARA TEAM CRO

Category: Poomsae - Over 30 - P31 Female - Competitors: 2

1st 4 HALILCEVIC, SENADA CIGRA CRO

2nd 40 TROKHYMENKO, INNA UKRAINE PARA TAEKWONDO NATI UKR

Category: Poomsae - over 30 - P32 Male - Competitors: 1

1st 24 GRABOVSKII, ANDREI RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATI RUS

Category: Poomsae - over 30 - P33 Female - Competitors: 1

1st 29 DUBRAVAC, MARINA SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM SRB

Category: Poomsae - over 30 - P33 Male - Competitors: 1

1st 21 KONDRATENKO, VALENTIN RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATI RUS
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2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae

Sunday 10 June 2018

Results

Category: Poomsae - over 30 - P34 Female - Competitors: 1

1st 10 SIMECKOVA, LENKA CZECH NATIONAL PARA-TAEKWON CZE

Category: Poomsae - over 30 - P34 Male - Competitors: 1

1st 1 DANILIUK, ALIAKSANDR BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM BLR

Category: Poomsae - Under 30 - P20 Female - Competitors: 2

1st 2 ENGELS, MELISSA BELGIUM PARA NATIONAL TEAM BEL

2nd 22 ZAITSEVA, ZLATA RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATI RUS

Category: Poomsae - Under 30 - P20 Male - Competitors: 7

1st 13 FRICANO, FEDERICO ITALY NATIONAL TEAM - PARA ITA

2nd 27 ARUTIUNOV, KIRILL RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATI RUS

3rd 36 PETROVSKI, IVAN SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM SRB

3rd 33 MARISAVLJEVIC, DUSAN SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM SRB

Category: Poomsae - under 30 - P31 Female - Competitors: 1

1st 28 STRIUKOVA, STEFANIDA RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATI RUS

Category: Poomsae - under 30 - P31 Male - Competitors: 2

1st 25 TITOV, ANDREI RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATI RUS

2nd 37 MESKOV, OGNEN SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM SRB

Category: Poomsae - under 30 - P32 Female - Competitors: 2

1st 34 DJORDJEVIC, MILICA SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM SRB

2nd 26 POPOVA, ELIZAVETA RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATI RUS

Category: Poomsae - under 30 - P32 Male - Competitors: 1

1st 15 ZIMMERMAN, RICCARDO ITALY NATIONAL TEAM - PARA ITA

Category: Poomsae - under 30 - P33 Male - Competitors: 4

1st 8 SKRAVAN, LEON BOZO CROATIAN PARA TEAM CRO

2nd 14 SUNSERI, GIOVANNI ITALY NATIONAL TEAM - PARA ITA

3rd 35 IVANOVIC, ALEKSANDAR SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM SRB

3rd 11 SOPUCH, P HUNGARIAN PARA NAT. TEAM HUN
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2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae
Poomsae - junior - P34 Female

Competitors: 2

Sunday 10 June 2018
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. TSAPTSINA, IVANNA, UKR (41)

2nd. MYHULKO, DARIIA, UKR (38)

116

UKR - TSAPTSINA

(B-41) TSAPTSINA, IVANNA
UKR - UKRAINE PARA TAEKWONDO NATIO

(R-38) MYHULKO, DARIIA
UKR - UKRAINE PARA TAEKWONDO NATIO

FINAL

Final



2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae
Poomsae - Over 30 - P20 Female

Competitors: 4

Sunday 10 June 2018
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. SIWKO, ANNA, POL (16)

2nd. KMIEC, AGNIESZKA, POL (17)

3rd. SAMBOL, BISERKA, CRO (6)

3rd. MENDEL, DOMINIKA, POL (18)

118

POL - SIWKO

105 POL - KMIEC

(B-17) KMIEC, AGNIESZKA
POL - POLAND NATIONAL TEAM

(R-6) SAMBOL, BISERKA
CRO - CROATIAN PARA TEAM

106POL - SIWKO

(B-18) MENDEL, DOMINIKA
POL - POLAND NATIONAL TEAM

(R-16) SIWKO, ANNA
POL - POLAND NATIONAL TEAM

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae
Poomsae - Over 30 - P20 Male

Competitors: 5

Sunday 10 June 2018
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. STRUMPF, ANDRZEJ, POL (20)

2nd. KOMORCEC, MARIO, CRO (7)

3rd. VUJCIC, DOMAGOJ (RANK 1), CRO (5)

3rd. KRESIC, ZDRAVKO (RANK 2), CRO (9)

120

POL - STRUMPF

109 POL - STRUMPF

(B-5) VUJCIC, DOMAGOJ (RANK 1)
CRO - CROATIAN PARA TEAM

101
POL - STRUMPF

(B-20) STRUMPF, ANDRZEJ
POL - POLAND NATIONAL TEAM

(R-19) GOZDZ, NORBERT
POL - POLAND NATIONAL TEAM

110CRO - KOMORCEC

(B-7) KOMORCEC, MARIO
CRO - CROATIAN PARA TEAM

(R-9) KRESIC, ZDRAVKO (RANK 2)
CRO - CROATIAN PARA TEAM

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae
Poomsae - Over 30 - P31 Female

Competitors: 2

Sunday 10 June 2018
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. HALILCEVIC, SENADA, CRO (4)

2nd. TROKHYMENKO, INNA, UKR (40)

113

CRO - HALILCEVI

(B-40) TROKHYMENKO, INNA
UKR - UKRAINE PARA TAEKWONDO NATIO

(R-4) HALILCEVIC, SENADA
CRO - CIGRA

FINAL

Final



2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae
Poomsae - Under 30 - P20 Female

Competitors: 2

Sunday 10 June 2018
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. ENGELS, MELISSA, BEL (2)

2nd. ZAITSEVA, ZLATA, RUS (22)

114

BEL - ENGELS

(B-22) ZAITSEVA, ZLATA
RUS - RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATIO

(R-2) ENGELS, MELISSA
BEL - BELGIUM PARA NATIONAL TEAM

FINAL

Final



2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae
Poomsae - Under 30 - P20 Male

Competitors: 7

Sunday 10 June 2018
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. FRICANO, FEDERICO, ITA (13)

2nd. ARUTIUNOV, KIRILL (RANK 1), RUS (27)

3rd. PETROVSKI, IVAN (RANK 5), SRB (36)

3rd.
MARISAVLJEVIC, DUSAN (RANK 3), SRB
(33)

121

ITA - FRICANO

111 RUS - ARUTIUNOV

(B-27) ARUTIUNOV, KIRILL (RANK 1)
RUS - RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATIO

102
SRB - PETROVSKI

(B-36) PETROVSKI, IVAN (RANK 5)
SRB - SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM

(R-3) BACHIR, SA (RANK 4)
BEL - BELGIUM PARA NATIONAL TEAM

112ITA - FRICANO

103
SRB - MARISAVLJ

(B-33) MARISAVLJEVIC, DUSAN (RANK 3)
SRB - SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM

(R-30) STOJANOVIC, ALEKSA
SRB - SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM

104 ITA - FRICANO

(B-13) FRICANO, FEDERICO
ITA - ITALY NATIONAL TEAM - PARA

(R-12) TOSONI, MATTEO (RANK 2)
ITA - ITALY NATIONAL TEAM - PARA

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae
Poomsae - under 30 - P31 Male

Competitors: 2

Sunday 10 June 2018
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. TITOV, ANDREI, RUS (25)

2nd. MESKOV, OGNEN, SRB (37)

117

RUS - TITOV

(B-25) TITOV, ANDREI
RUS - RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATIO

(R-37) MESKOV, OGNEN
SRB - SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM

FINAL

Final



2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae
Poomsae - under 30 - P32 Female

Competitors: 2

Sunday 10 June 2018
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. DJORDJEVIC, MILICA, SRB (34)

2nd. POPOVA, ELIZAVETA, RUS (26)

115

SRB - DJORDJEVI

(B-34) DJORDJEVIC, MILICA
SRB - SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM

(R-26) POPOVA, ELIZAVETA
RUS - RUSSIAN PARA TAEKWONDO NATIO

FINAL

Final



2018 European Para Taekwondo Open poomsae
Poomsae - under 30 - P33 Male

Competitors: 4

Sunday 10 June 2018
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. SKRAVAN, LEON BOZO, CRO (8)

2nd. SUNSERI, GIOVANNI, ITA (14)

3rd. IVANOVIC, ALEKSANDAR, SRB (35)

3rd. SOPUCH, P, HUN (11)

119

CRO - SKRAVAN

107 CRO - SKRAVAN

(B-35) IVANOVIC, ALEKSANDAR
SRB - SERBIAN PARATAEKWONDO TEAM

(R-8) SKRAVAN, LEON BOZO
CRO - CROATIAN PARA TEAM

108ITA - SUNSERI

(B-11) SOPUCH, P
HUN - HUNGARIAN PARA NAT. TEAM

(R-14) SUNSERI, GIOVANNI
ITA - ITALY NATIONAL TEAM - PARA

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final




